s

ENVIRON

a beautiful skin for a lifetime

=BIOLAGE

ORLY.

INFUSION

SKIN. BODY. HAIR. NAILS

PACKAGES
Revive 60mins  $104 Hours:
Time Out 75mins  $134 9am -5pm Tuesday & Friday
Bliss 120min  $178 9am -8pm Wed & Thursday
9am -2pm Sat
Spa L S Closed Sunday & Monday
ORLY.
CONTACT US AT GELFX
infusionltd@xtra.co.nz GEL NAIL COLOR
www.infusiononline.co.nz surmanti.

or find us on facebook or instagram

— anetredale

THE SKINCARE MAKEUP®
426 Hillsborough Rd
Hillsborough

e —

426 Hillsborough Rd www.infusiononline.co.nz
email: infusionltd@xtra.co.nz

09 6274470 ph 09 6274470


mailto:infusionltd@xtra.co.nz
http://www.infusiononline.co.nz

FACIALS

Signature $99
Seasonal Infusion $105
Vitamin Infusion $137
Anti Aging Facial $159
Express Facial $75
Teen Facial $45
EYES

Brow Shape $27
Brow Shape & Tint $38
Lash & Brow Tint & Shape $49
Lash Tint $38

Lash Perm & Tint with complimentary Brow
$79

Shape & Tint

COLLAGEN INDUCTION

From $380 each or course of 3 for $1020

FACIAL ADD ONS...  $35each

Back Massage
Eye Treatment

Facial Peel

ELECTROLYSIS

From $38
MAKE UP

Express Application $45
Special Occasion $80
EYELASHES EXTENSIONS
Individuals $79
Full Set $99
Flares $39
Russian Volume $129

MASSAGE

Relax Full body Massage
Back Neck & Shoulder
Island Wrap Body Massage
Half Body Hot Stone

WAXING

Brazillian

Half Leg

Half Leg & Bikini

Half Leg & Brazillian

Full Leg

Full Leg & Bikini or U/Arm
Full Leg & Brazillian
Bikini Wax

UnderArm

Lip & Chin

Mens Back Wax

Mens Chest Wax
Mens Full Leg Wax

HANDS & FEET

Express Mani or Pedicure
Revitalising Mani
Revitalising Pedi

GEL NAILS

Gel FX Mani
Gel FX Removal & Mani

Gel Fingers with Express Pedi

Gel Fingers & Gel Toes

GIFT VOUCHERS AVAILABLE FOR ANY
SERVICE OR FOR ANY VALUE

$95
$50
$139
$105

$63
$42
$64
$96
$76
$107
$122
$39
$30
$33

$43
$50
$87

$43
$70
$80

$53
$59
$95
$100

STYLING

Cut & Blow Wave

Mens Wash & Cut
Restyle Cut & Blow Wave
Wash & Blow Wave

Cut without Blow Wave

COLOUR

Ammonia Free Color
Foils Full Head

Foils Half Head
Balayage

Ombre

from

from
from
from
from
from

Length & amount of hair will reflect prices

Hair & Scalp Treatments
Keratin Treatment
Permanent Straightening
Perms

Head Massage

Special Occasions
Bridal Hair
Ball Hair

PACKAGES

Revive
Time Out
Bliss
Spa

SPRAY TANNING

Bondi Sands Full Body

from
from
from
from

from
from

60mins
75mins
120min
180min

$81
$112
$85
$199
$149

$26
$99
$199
$149
$49

$95
$80

$104
$134
$178
$270

$45



