

### PACKAGES

Revive	e
Time Out	7
Bliss	1
Spa	1

60mins \$104 75mins \$134 120min \$178 180min \$270





Hours: 9am -5pm Tuesday & Friday 9am -8pm Wed & Thursday 9am –2pm Sat Closed Sunday & Monday



CONTACT US AT <u>infusionItd@xtra.co.nz</u> <u>www.infusiononline.co.nz</u> or find us on facebook or instagram

09 627 4470

426 Hillsborough Rd Hillsborough

ORLY. GELFX GEL NAIL COLOR

surmanti. MADE IN NEW ZEALAND

jane iredale

426 Hillsborough Rd www.infusiononline.co.r www.infusiononline.co.nz email: infusionltd@xtra.co.nz ph 09 6274470

09 6274470

# FACIALS

Signature	\$99
Seasonal Infusion	\$105
Vitamin Infusion	\$137
Anti Aging Facial	\$159
Express Facial	\$75
Teen Facial	\$45

### EYES

Brow Shape	\$27
Brow Shape & Tint	\$38
Lash & Brow Tint & Shape	\$49
Lash Tint	\$38
Lash Perm & Tint with complimen	tary Brow
Shape & Tint	\$79

### **COLLAGEN INDUCTION**

From \$380 each or course of 3 for \$1020

FACIAL ADD ONS... \$35 each Back Massage Eye Treatment Facial Peel

\$38

### ELECTROLYSIS

From

### MAKE UP

Express Application	\$45
Special Occasion	\$80

# **EYELASHES EXTENSIONS**

Individuals	\$79
Full Set	\$99
Flares	\$39
Russian Volume	\$129

#### MASSAGE

Relax Full body Massage	\$95
Back Neck & Shoulder	\$50
Island Wrap Body Massage	\$139
Half Body Hot Stone	\$105

### WAXING

Brazillian	\$63
Half Leg	\$42
Half Leg & Bikini	\$64
Half Leg & Brazillian	\$96
Full Leg	\$76
Full Leg & Bikini or U/Arm	\$107
Full Leg & Brazillian	\$122
Bikini Wax	\$39
UnderArm	\$30
Lip & Chin	\$33
Mens Back Wax	\$43
Mens Chest Wax	\$50
Mens Full Leg Wax	\$87

### HANDS & FEET

Express Mani or Pedicure	\$43
Revitalising Mani	\$70
Revitalising Pedi	\$80

## **GEL NAILS**

Gel FX Mani	\$53
Gel FX Removal & Mani	\$59
Gel Fingers with Express Pedi	\$95
Gel Fingers & Gel Toes	\$100

#### GIFT VOUCHERS AVAILABLE FOR ANY SERVICE OR FOR ANY VALUE

# STYLING

Cut & Blow Wave		\$70
Mens Wash & Cut		\$35
Restyle Cut & Blow Wave		\$85
Wash & Blow Wave	from	\$38
Cut without Blow Wave		\$60

#### COLOUR

Ammonia Free Color Foils Full Head Foils Half Head Balayage Ombre Length & amount of hair will reflect price	from from from from from s	\$81 \$112 \$85 \$199 \$149
Hair & Scalp Treatments Keratin Treatment Permanent Straightening Perms Head Massage	from from from from	\$26 \$99 \$199 \$149 \$49
Special Occasions Bridal Hair Ball Hair	from from	\$95 \$80
PACKAGES		
Revive	60mins	\$104
Time Out	75mins	\$134
Bliss	120min	\$178
Spa	180min	\$270
SPRAY TANNING		

Bondi Sands Full Body

\$45